Plac Namn

Rak lista

Claes Lindblom
3 Anton Renhag

4 Per Celander

5 Daniel Petersson

6 Stefan Jonsson

7 Frida EImdahl

8 Per-Inge Stenberg

9 Nicklas Schandersson
10 Per-Inge Johansson
11 Jorgen Johansson

12 Lars Lilja

13 Jan-Olof Lindstrém

14 Mikael Wikstrém

15 Per-Olof Skog

16 Roland Ericsson

17 Maria-Therese
Olofsson

18 Kjell Bengtsson

19 Helen Gunnarsson
20 Stefan Gustafsson
21 UIf Tapper

22 Magnus Geisler

23 Tomas Burén

25 Robert Karlsson

26 Magnus Nordkvist
27 Hans Bodin

28 Johan Hermansson
29 Anders Nilsson

30 Christoffer Tradgéardh
31 Birgitta Eriksson

32 Manfred Sjéstrand
34 Magnus Gustafsson

den 13 november 2008

Resultatlista
Div 3 Sodra C, Vasterviks BGK

Sv serien utom Elitserien och div 1 den 7 september 2008
Spelplats: Vasterviks BGK Filt

Klubb

BGK Varend
Nassjo BGK
Myresjo BGK
Kalmar MGK
Myresjo BGK
Vaxjo BGK
Vasterviks BGK
Myresjo BGK
Vasterviks BGK
Kalmar MGK
BGK Varend
Myresjo BGK
Vaxjo BGK
Myresj6 BGK
Véaxjo BGK
Kalmar MGK

Vasterviks BGK
Nassjo BGK
Nassjo BGK
Vasterviks BGK
Vasterviks BGK
Kalmar MGK
Nassjo BGK
BGK Varend
BGK Varend
Kalmar MGK
Vasterviks BGK
Nassjo BGK
Vaxjo BGK
Kalmar MGK
Véxjo BGK

S1

32
33
32
34
34
40
42

33
35
40
34
30
35
44
43

39
37
37
41

37
45

43
47
48
42

59

S2

35
34
32
30
31
32
34
32
36
35
37
39
31
30
40

36
40
42

42
44
34
42

38
42
49
44
63

28
30
35
39
34
31
37
39
39
42
36
35
41
37
39
40

38
39
31

39

34
45
41

44
44
42
61

27
33
30
35
34
35
32
42
36
33
28
37
41
43
32
40

38
51
37
32
41
42
40
40

50
58

54

S5

36
31
33
30
39
36
29
35
36
36
40
38
40
39
29
34

38
43
37
39

44

50

44

35

40
35

61

158
161
162
168
172
174
174
148
180
181
181
183
183
184
184
157

151
197
198
117
71

127
207
208
123
78

85

224
228
86

298

Sida

1

Snitt

31,6
32,2
32,4
33,6
34,4
34,8
34,8
37,0
36,0
36,2
36,2
36,6
36,6
36,8
36,8
39,3

37,8
39,4
39,6
39,0
35,5
42,3
41,4
41,6
41,0
39,0
42,5
44,8
45,6
43,0
59,6

av



